PRODUCT DATA SHEET
edwardsvacuum.com
Features and benefits
TIC TURBO AND
INSTRUMENT
CONTROLLER
A compact system controller with a large clear graphical display, an intuitive user interface
and serial communications, providing full remote control and data logging functions via

TIC Turbo and Instrument
Controller – Back view
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMMUNICATIONS MODULEEXTENSION CABLE
ACTIVE GAUGE CABLE
LINECORD
TECHNICAL DATA DIAGRAMS
Product description Order number
TIC turbo & instrument controller, 100 W RS232 D39721000
TIC turbo & instrument controller, 200 W RS232 D39722000
TIC relay box, RV pump/heater band/isolation valve D39711805
Product description Order number
TIC Profibus Communications Module D39754000
Product description Order number
XDD/DX/EXDC extension cable 1 m D39700835
XDD/DX/EXDC extension cable 2 m D39700836
XDD/DX/EXDC extension cable 5 m D39700837
Product description Order number
0.5 m active gauge cable D40001005
1 m active gauge cable D40001010
3 m active gauge cable D40001030